4 sixty thousand dollars ($60,000), seventy-five percent
5 (75%).
6 (C) If the adjusted gross income of the individual, and the
7 individual's spouse in the case of a joint return, is greater
8 than sixty thousand dollars ($60,000) and not more than
9 seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000), fifty percent

10 (50%).
11 If the adjusted gross income of the individual, and the individual's
12 spouse in the case of a joint return, is greater than seventy-five
13 thousand dollars ($75,000), the individual is not entitled to a credit
14 against the individual's adjusted gross income tax liability.